



Effective January 1, 2024

Aetna: Precertification list for participating providers

Use this guide for precertification (also known as prior authorization or prior approval) with patients enrolled in Gravie health plans.

This document includes an overview of best practices for working with Gravie and Current Procedural Terminology (CPT®) codes for services, programs and prescriptions that require approval for coverage.



For more information on how to request a precertification request to Gravie, refer to the [How to Request](#) section.

Table of contents

Click a button to jump to a section

How to request

Services

Drugs covered

How to request precertification	1
Services that require precertification	2
All inpatient admissions	2
Outpatient and physician surgery	2
Potentially cosmetic procedures	4
Outpatient and physician diagnostic services	5
Other labs and screenings	7
Outpatient and physician — continuing care services	8
Drugs covered by Pharmacy Benefit	10



How to request precertification

How to request

Services

Drugs covered

How to submit a medical precertification request

Medical precertification requests must be submitted at least seven (7) business days in advance. There are two ways to submit a request:

1. Call Aetna directly at [833.462.0102](tel:833.462.0102)
2. Submit the request online at getprecert.com.

How to submit a medical precertification request for prescription drugs

Precertification requests for prescription drugs must be submitted to CVS Caremark® at least seven (7) business days in advance. There are two ways to submit a request:

1. Submit the request online [here](#) (quickest option).
2. Call CVS Caremark directly at [833.847.8881](tel:833.847.8881)

All sections of a precertification submission are required. Failure to provide all of the medical records requested may cause delays in our review or result in denial of coverage. You will be notified within five (5) calendar days that we've received your precertification request.

What happens next

Once your request is submitted, we'll perform a clinical review. An initial coverage determination will be made within fifteen (15) calendar days.

If we determine your request is incomplete, you will receive a written notification explaining why.

Questions? We've got you covered.

If you have any questions about submitting a request, our precertification process, or eligibility, call our Provider Customer Service at [877.684.3984](tel:877.684.3984), weekdays, 7 a.m. to 7 p.m. CT. You can also visit us online at gravie.com/providers.

Services that require precertification

How to request

Services

Drugs covered

Please note:

Precertification is required for any and all services and programs which are considered experimental or investigative. All precertification codes listed below are subject to change. Any such changes will be updated and reflected in this document as they occur.

Service name/description	CPT/HCPC code(s)
All Inpatient Admissions	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Acute • Long-Term Acute Care • Rehabilitation • Mental Health/Substance Use Disorder • Transplant • Skilled Nursing Facility • Residential Treatment Facility • Obstetric (only required if days exceed federal mandate)
Outpatient and Physician Surgery	
Biopsies (excluding skin)	0500T, 81528
Vascular Access Devices for the Infusion of Chemotherapy (e.g. PICC and Central Lines)	36561, 36556, 36573, 36558, 36568, 36571, 36555, 36557, 36560, 36563, 36565, 36566, 36569, 36570, 36572
Thyroidectomy, Partial or Complete	60220, 60240, 60210, 60254, 60212, 60225, 60252, 60260, 60271
Open Prostatectomy	55801, 55810, 55812, 55815, 55821, 55831, 55840, 55842, 55845
Creation and Revision of Arteriovenous Fistula (AV Fistula) or Vessel to Vessel Cannula for Dialysis	See Dialysis category codes
Oophorectomy, unilateral and bilateral	58661, 58720, 58940, 58943

Service name/description	CPT/HCPC code(s)
Back Surgeries and hardware related to surgery	22551, 63047, 63030, 22612, 22856, 22633, 27279, 22558, 22855, 63042, 63075, 22514, 22849, 22214, 22600, 22630, 22513, 22802, 61343, 63001, 63012, 63045, 22610, 63020, 63040, 63285, 0200T, 0201T, 0202T, 0219T, 0220T, 0221T, 0274T, 0275T, 0375T, 22100, 22101, 22110, 22112, 22114, 22206, 22207, 22210, 22212, 22220, 22222, 22224, 22510, 22511, 22532, 22533, 22548, 22554, 22556, 22586 22590, 22595, 22800, 22804, 22808, 22810, 22812, 22818, 22819, 22850, 22852, 22857, 22861, 22862, 22864, 22865, 22867, 22869, 27280, 62380, 63003, 63005, 63011, 63015, 63016, 63017, 63046, 63050, 63051, 63055, 63056, 63064, 63077, 63081, 63085, 63087, 63090, 63101, 63102, 63170, 63180, 63182, 63185, 63190, 63191, 63194, 63195, 63196, 63197, 63198, 63199, 63200, 63250, 63251, 63252, 63265, 63266, 63267, 63268, 63270, 63271, 6327, 63273, 63275, 63276, 63277, 63278, 63280, 63281, 63282, 63283, 63286, 63287, 63290, 63300, 63301, 63302, 63303, 63304, 63305, 63306, 63307, 63600, 63610, C9757, S2350
Osteochondral Allograft, knee	27415, 29867
Hysterectomy (including prophylactic)	8571, 58573, 58150 58552, 58262, 58180 58554, 58570, 58542, 58543, 58572, 58953, 58152, 58200, 58210, 58260, 58263, 58267, 58270, 58275, 58280, 58285, 58290, 58291, 58292 58293, 58294, 58541, 58544, 58548, 58550, 58553, 58951, 58954, 58956, 59525
Autologous chondrocyte implantation, Carticel	27412, 29870, S2112
Transplant (excluding cornea)	50360, 38206, 38241, 0584T, 0585T, 0586T, 32851, 32852, 32853, 32854, 33927, 33928, 33930, 33935, 33940, 33945, 38205, 38230, 38232, 38240, 38242, 38243, 44133, 44136, 44137, 47135, 47140, 47141, 47142, 48160, 4855, 48554, 48556, 50320, 50340, 50365, 50370, 50380, 50547, G0341, G0342, G0343, S2053, S2054, S2060, S2061, S2065, S2102, S2103, S2140, S2142, S2150, S2152
Balloon sinuplasty	31295, 31298, 31296, 31297
Sleep apnea related surgeries and procedures	69705, 69706, 30801, 30802, 42145, 41530, 42160, 42890, S2080
Weight Loss (bariatric) Surgery Weight Loss procedures/surgeries are an excluded service on most plans. Please verify if your patient's plan covers weight loss before proceeding with the service.	43775, 43644, 43645, 43770, 43842, 43848

Service name/description	CPT/HCPC code(s)
Potentially Cosmetic Procedures	
<p>Abdominoplasty</p> <p>Blepharoplasty</p> <p>Cervicoplasty (neck lift)</p> <p>Facial skin lesions (Phototherapy, laser therapy - excluding MOHS)</p> <p>Hernia repair, abdominal and incisional (only when associated with a cosmetic procedure)</p> <p>IDET (thermal intradiscal procedures)</p> <p>Liposuction/lipectomy</p> <p>Mammoplasty, augmentation and reduction (including removal of implant)</p> <p>Mastectomy (including gynecomastia and prophylactic)</p> <p>Morbid obesity procedures</p> <p>Orthognathic procedures (e.g. Genioplasty, LeFort osteotomy, Mandibular ORIF, TMJ)</p> <p>Otoplasty</p> <p>Panniculectomy</p> <p>Rhinoplasty</p> <p>Rhytidectomy</p> <p>Scar revisions</p> <p>Septoplasty</p> <p>Varicose vein surgery</p>	<p>J9332, J9340, J9347, J9348, J9349, J9350, J9352, J9353, J9356, J9357, J9359, J9371, J9380, J9381, J9390, J9393, J9394, J9395, J9400, J9600, J9999, Q0083, Q0084, Q0085, 17110, 96900, 30520, 96910, 96922, 19318, 19301, 17111, 19303, 36475, 13121, 13132, 13101, 96920, 15823, 19357, 51715, 19340, 19350, 36478, 15830, 96567, 96573, 13152, 15769, 37766, 15771, 30420, 36465, 13131, 13151, 49565, 64590, 0479T, 19342, 36466, 36482, 19380, 21480, 36470, 49652, 15839, 21208, 21470, 29804, 37700, 37765, 49250, 49561, 49566, 67903, 67904, 67908, 96921, 13100, 15877, 17108, 19328, 19370, 19371, 37780, 49560, 56620, S2068, 0312T, 0313T, 0314T, 0315T, 0316T, 0317T, 0419T, 0420T, 0524T, 13120, 15773, 15820, 15821, 15822, 15825, 15826, 15828, 15832, 15833, 15834, 15835, 15836, 15837, 15838, 15878, 17106, 17107, 19302, 19304, 19305, 19306, 19307, 19330, 19355, 19361, 19364, 19366, 19367, 19368, 19369, 19396, 21010, 21050, 21060, 21070, 21073, 21121, 21122, 21123, 21125, 21127, 21137, 21138, 21139, 21141, 21142, 21143, 21145, 21146, 21147, 21150, 21151, 21154, 21155, 21159, 21160, 21172, 21175, 21179, 21181, 21182, 21183, 21184, 21193, 21194, 21195, 21196, 21198, 21199, 21206, 21209, 21210, 21215, 21230, 21240, 21242, 21243, 21245, 21246, 21247, 21248, 21249, 21255, 21256, 21260, 21261, 21263, 21267, 21268, 21270, 21275, 21280, 21282, 21295, 21296, 21431, 21432, 21433, 21435, 21436, 21440, 21445, 21450, 21451, 21452, 21453, 21454, 21461, 21462, 21465, 21485, 21490, 21742, 22526, 26590, 29800, 30120, 30124, 30125, 30150, 30160, 30400, 30410, 30430, 30435, 30450, 30460, 30462, 30468, 30469, 31830, 36473, 37500, 37718, 37722, 37735, 37760, 37761, 37785, 40510, 40520, 40525, 40527, 40530, 41510, 43620, 43621, 43622, 43631, 43632, 43633, 43634, 43647, 43648, 43771, 43772, 43773, 43774, 43843, 43845, 43846, 43847, 43850, 43855, 43860, 43865, 43881, 43882, 43886, 43887, 43888, 49653, 49654, 49655, 49656, 49657, 61586, 62287, 64595, 67221, 67901, 67902, 67906, 67909, 67911, 67912, 67914, 67915, 67916, 67917, 67921, 67922, 67923, 67961, 67966, 67971, 67973, 67974, 67975, 96912, 96913, S2066, S2067, S2202, S2348</p>

Service name/description	CPT/HCPC code(s)
Outpatient and Physician Diagnostic Services	
CT for non-orthopedic/ CTA / SPECT	74177, 70450, 74176, 71260, 71250, 72125, 70486, 71271, 70491, 74178, 72131, 72128, 74160, 70480, 74170, 74150, 75571, 72193, 70487, 72192, 70470, 70481, 75572, 70490, 70492, 71270, 72132, 74261, 72126, 76380, 70460, 72129, 75573, 0042T, 77078, 0633T, 0634T, 0635T, 0636T, 0637T, 0638T, 70482, 70488, 72127, 72130, 72133, 72194, 74262, 74263, G0297, S8092, 71275, 70496, 70498, 75574, 74174, 75635, 74175, 72191, G0288, 0331T, 0332T, 7807178452, 78803, 78072, 78830, 78451, 78831, 78832, 78453, 78454, 78469, 78494
MRI / MRA for non-orthopedic	70544, 70546, 70549, 71555, 70547, 70548, 74185, 70545, 72159, 72198, C8900, C8901, C8902, C8909, C8910, C8911, C8918, C8919, C8920, C8931, C8932, C8933, 72148, 70553, 72141, 70551, 72197, 74183, 72158, 77049, 72157, 72156, 72146, 70543, 72195, 75561, 74181, 70552, 70336, C8908, 70540, 71552, 75557, 71550, 75563, 70542, 70554, 70555, 70557, 70558, 70559, 71551, 72142, 72147, 72149, 72196, 74182, 74712, 75559, 77046, 77047, 77048, 77084, C8903, C8905, C8906, C8937, S8042
PET	78815, 78816, 78492, 78608, 78459, 78491, 78609, 78811, 78812, 78813, 78814, G0219, G0235, G0252
Capsule Endoscopy	91110, 91111, 91112, 91113
Sleep Study	95806, 95800, 95810, 95811, G0399, 95805, 95801, 95782, 95783, 95807, 95808

Service name/description	CPT/HCPC code(s)
Genetic Testing (including BRCA)	88237, 88230, 88233, 88235, 88239, 88240, 88241, 88342, 83520, 82105, 88360, 82397, 81291, 81220, 81329, 0293U, 81162, 88344, 81241, 81374, 81206, 81406, 88365, 81256, 81307, 81240, 88264, 81404, 81405, 88271, 81270, 81401, 88275, 88291, 81275, 88381, 0301U, 81235, 81432, 81433, 88262, 81243, 88323, 81207, 81257, 81403, 81408, 81519, 88361, 0070U, 81511, 88363, 81226, 81255, 81301, 81361, 82677, 81200, 81225, 81227, 81251, 81260, 81265, 81292, 81295, 81298, 81317, 81400, 81407, 0088U, 81161, 81194, 81268, 81279, 81309, 81311, 81376, 81402, 81529, 88280, 81209, 81210, 81219, 81229, 81230, 81242, 81276, 81290, 81339, 81381, 81445, 81450, 81455, 81503, 81542, 81546, 83951, 88274, 88368, 81250, 81330, 81456, 81521, 0222U, 81201, 81205, 81208, 81231, 81252, 81272, 81294, 81297, 81300, 81306, 81319, 81332, 81335, 81340, 81345, 81355, 81372, 81373, 81382, 81410, 81411, 81435, 81436, 81443, 81490, 81539, 81541, 88285, 0010U, 0027U, 0057U, 0089U, 0221U, 0286U, 81105, 81120, 81121, 81163, 81173, 81184, 81191, 81223, 81232, 81234, 81236, 81245, 81246, 81259, 81263, 81305, 81314, 81321, 81328, 81342, 81351, 81352, 81377, 81379, 81380, 81413, 81414, 81415, 81439, 81440, 81460, 81465, 81500, 81507, 81508 81518, 88263, 0001U, 0004M, 0005U, 0006M, 0007M, 0008U, 0009M, 0009U, 0011M, 0012M, 0012U, 0013M, 0013U, 0014U, 0016M, 0016U, 0017M, 0017U, 0018U, 0019U, 0021U, 0022U, 0023U, 0026U, 0029U, 0030U, 0031U, 0032U 0033U, 0034U, 0035U, 0036U, 0039U, 0040U, 0045U, 0046U, 0047U, 0048U, 0049U, 0050U, 0053U, 0055U, 0056U, 0060U, 0067U, 0068U, 0069U, 0078U, 0079U, 0081U, 0084U, 0085U, 0086U, 0087U, 0090U, 0091U, 0092U, 0094U, 0101U,

Service name/description	CPT/HCPC code(s)
Genetic Testing (including BRCA), continued	0102U, 0103U, 0111U, 0113U, 0118U, 0120U, 0153U, 0154U, 0155U, 0156U, 0168U, 0170U, 0171U, 0173U, 0175U, 0177U, 0179U, 0180U, 0181U, 0182U, 0183U, 0184U, 0185U, 0186U, 0187U, 0188U, 0189U, 0190U, 0191U, 0192U, 0193U, 0194U, 0195U, 0196U, 0197U, 0198U, 0199U, 0200U, 0201U, 0209U, 0211U, 0212U, 0213U, 0214U, 0215U, 0216U, 0217U, 0218U, 0219U, 0227U, 0229U, 0230U, 0231U, 0232U, 0233U, 0234U, 0235U, 0236U, 0237U, 0238U, 0239U, 0242U, 0244U, 0245U, 0246U, 0250U, 0252U, 0253U, 0254U, 0258U, 0260U, 0262U, 0264U, 0265U, 0266U, 0267U, 0268U, 0269U, 0270U, 0271U, 0272U, 0273U, 0274U, 0276U, 0277U, 0278U, 0282U, 0283U, 0284U, 0285U, 0287U, 0288U, 0289U, 0290U, 0291U, 0292U, 0294U, 0296U, 0297U, 0298U, 0299U, 0300U, 0302U, 0313U, 0314U, 0315U, 0326U, 0327U, 0332U, 0333U, 0336U, 0340U, 0341U, 0345U, 0347U, 0348U, 0349U, 0350U, 0355U, 0356U, 0362U, 0363U, 81106, 81107, 81108, 81109, 81110, 81111, 81112, 81164, 81165, 81166, 81167, 81168, 81170, 81171, 81172, 81174, 81175, 81176, 81177, 81178, 81179, 81180, 81181, 81182, 81183, 81185, 81186, 81187, 81188, 81189, 81190, 81192, 81193, 81202, 81203, 81204, 81212, 81215, 81216, 81217, 81218, 81221, 81222, 81224, 81228, 81233, 81237, 81238, 81239, 81244, 81247, 81248, 81249, 81253, 81254, 81258, 81261, 81262, 81264, 81267, 81269, 81271, 81273, 81274, 81277, 81278, 81283, 81284, 81285, 81286, 81287, 81288, 81289, 81293, 81296, 81299, 81302, 81303, 81304, 81308, 81310, 81312, 81313, 81315, 81316, 81318, 81320, 81322, 81323, 81324, 81325, 81326, 81327, 81331, 81333, 81334, 81336, 81337, 81338, 81341, 81343, 81344, 81346, 81347, 81348, 81349, 81350, 81353, 81357, 81360, 81362, 81363, 81364, 81370, 81371, 81375, 81378, 81383, 81412, 81417, 81418, 81419, 81425, 81427, 81430, 81431, 81434, 81437, 81438, 81441, 81442, 81448, 81449, 81451, 81470, 81471, 81493, 81504, 81506, 81509, 81510, 81512, 81520, 81522, 81523, 81525, 81535, 8153, 81540, 81545, 81551, 81552, 81554, 81595, 82106, 83006, 83080, 83950, 88245, 8824, 88249, 88261, 88267, 88269, 88272, 88273, 88283, 88289, 88366, 88367, S3800, S3840, S3841, S3842, S3844, S3845, S3846, S3849, S3850, S3852, S3853, S3854, S3861, S3865, S3866, S3870, 0037U, 0129U, 0172U
Proprietary Labs	0063U, 0041U, 0042U, 0043U, 0104U, 0106U, 0002U, 0003U, 0006U, 0007U, 0011U, 0020U, 0024U, 0025U, 0038U, 0044U, 0051U, 0052U, 0054U, 0058U, 0059U, 0061U, 0062U, 0064U, 0065U, 0066U, 0077U, 0080U, 0082U, 0083U, 0093U, 0095U, 0096U, 0097U, 0098U, 0099U, 0100U, 0105U, 0107U, 0108U, 0109U, 0110U, 0112U, 0114U, 0115U, 0116U, 0117U, 0119U, 0121U, 0122U, 0123U, 0124U, 0125U, 0126U, 0127U, 0128U, 0139U, 0140U, 0141U, 0142U, 0152U
Other Labs and Screenings	
Cytopathology MAAA Prenatal	88121, 88120, G0452, 81596, 86316, 86352, 86153, 86294, 86386, G0461, 0002M, 0003M, 81420, 81422, 84702, 84703, 86336, 84163, 84704, 86152

Service name/description	CPT/HCPC code(s)
Outpatient and Physician — Continuing Care Services	
Dialysis	90945, 90935, 36818, 36820, 36821, 49421, 36830, 36800, 36810, 36815, 36819, 36825, 49418, 49419, 90937, 90947, G0491, G0492
Chemotherapy (including oral)	96413, 96401, 96542, J9035, J9190, 96402, J9267, 96450, J9045, 96416, J9025, J9263, J9202, J9206, J9171, J9217, J9299, J9312, J9100, J9271, J9060, J9030, J9306, J9358, J9355, G0498, J9000, J9250, 96409, J9351, J9130, J9144, J9223, J9305, J9360, J9041, J9201, J9034, J9042, 96405, J9316, J9370, J9040, J9055, J9354, J9070, J9181, J9260, J9209, J9264, J9301, J9118, J9145, J9228, J9037, J9119, J9173, J9208, J9245, J9280, 96406, 96420, 96422, 96425, 96440, 96446, J9015, J9017, J9019, J9020, J9021, J9022, J9023, J9027, J9029, J9031, J9032, J9033, J9036, J9039, J9043, J9044, J9046, J9047, J9048, J9049, J9050, J9056, J9057, J9058, J9059, J9061, J9063, J9065, J9071, J9098, J9120, J9150, J9151, J9153, J9155, J9160, J9165, J9175, J9176, J9177, J9178, J9179, J9185, J9196, J9198, J9199, J9200, J9203, J9204, J9205, J9207, J9210, J9211, J9212, J9213, J9214, J9215, J9216, J9218, J9219, J9225, J9226, J9227, J9229, J9230, J9246, J9247, J9259, J9261, J9262, J9266, J9268, J9269, J9270, J9272, J9273, J9274, J9281, J9285, J9293, J9294, J9295, J9296, J9297, J9298, J9302, J9303, J9304, J9307, J9308, J9309, J9311, J9313, J9314, J9315, J9317, J9318, J9319, J9320, J9322, J9323, J9325, J9328, J9330, J9331
Radiation Therapy	G6015, 77385, 77386, 77412, 77401, 77470, 77373, G6017, 77435, 77523, 61796, 77372, 77432, 61798, 63620, 77371, 77402, 77407, 77422, 77423, 77424, 77425, 77431, 77520, 77522, 77525, 77750, 77761, 77762, 77763, 77767, 77768, 77770, 77771, 77772, G0173, G0251, G0339, G0340, G0458, G6016
Oncology and transplant related injections, infusions and treatments (e.g. CAR-T, endocrine and immunotherapy), excluding supportive drugs (e.g. antiemetic and antihistamine)	0263T, 0264T, 0265T, 0481T, 0489T, 0490T, 0537T, 0538T, 0539T, 0540T, A9542, A9543, J1428, J2326, J3398, J3399, M0075, Q2041, Q2042, Q2043, Q2053, Q2054, Q2055, Q2056, S2107
Hyperbaric Oxygen	99183, G0277
Home Health Care	G0299, S9123, G0300, G0151, S9124, G0152, G0156, T1030, G0493, G0153, G0157, G0158, G0159, G0160, G0161, G0494, G0495, S9122, T1002, T1003, T1004, T1021, T1031

Service name/description	CPT/HCPC code(s)
<p>Aetna Durable Medical Equipment, limited to electric/ motorized scooters or wheelchairs and pneumatic compression devices exceeding \$5,000</p>	<p>E0675, E0676, E0652, E0650, E0651, E1230, E1239, K0010, K0011, K0012, K0013, K0014, K0800, K0801, K0802, K0806, K0807, K0808, K0812, K0813, K0814, K0815, K0816, K0820, K0821, K0822, K0823, K0824, K0825, K0826, K0827, K0828, K0829, K0830, K0831, K0835, K0836, K0837, K0838, K0839, K0840, K0841, K0842, K0843, K0848, K0849, K0850, K0851, K0852, K0853, K0854, K0855, K0856, K0857, K0858, K0859, K0860, K0861, K0862, K0863, K0864, K0868, K0869, K0870, K0871, K0877, K0878, K0879, K0880, K0884, K0885, K0886, K0890, K0891, K0898, K0899</p>
<p>E/I</p>	<p>28890, 0108T, 0109T, 95803, 0102T, 0106T, 0107T, 0110T, 0232T, 0299T, 0300T, 0348T, 0349T, 0350T, 0351T, 0352T, 0353T, 0354T, 0381T, 0382T, 0383T, 0384T, 0385T, 0386T, 0470T, 0475T, 0476T, 0477T, 0478T, 0512T, 0533T, 0534T, 0535T, 0536T, 0541T, 0542T, G0460, M0076, P9020, S9055</p>

Drugs covered by pharmacy benefit

How to request

Services

Drugs covered

The following medications are covered on the Pharmacy Benefit ONLY and **will be excluded from coverage under the medical benefit effective 1/1/2024**. Please consult the [Formulary](#) and [The CVS Specialty List](#) for coverage. You can contact CVS for details at [833.847.8881](tel:833.847.8881).

Category	Drug Name	J Code
Botulinum Toxin	Botox	J0585
Botulinum Toxin	Dysport	J0586
Botulinum Toxin	Myobloc	J0587
Botulinum Toxin	Xeomin	J0588
Enzyme Replacement	Cerezyme	J1786
Enzyme Replacement	Elelyso	J3060
Enzyme Replacement	Vpriv	J3385
Hemophilia A	Advate	J7192
Hemophilia A	Adynovate	J7207
Hemophilia A	Afstyla	J7210
Hemophilia A	Eloctate	J7205
Hemophilia A	Esperoct	J7204
Hemophilia A	Hemlibra	J7170
Hemophilia A	Hemofil M	J7190
Hemophilia A	Humate-P	J7187
Hemophilia A	Jivi	J7208
Hemophilia A	Koate	J7190
Hemophilia A	Kogenate	J7192
Hemophilia A	Kovaltry	J7211
Hemophilia A	Novoeight	J7182
Hemophilia A	Nuwiq	J7209
Hemophilia A	Obizur	J7188
Hemophilia A	Rebinyon	J7203
Hemophilia A	Recombinate	J7192
Hemophilia A	Wilate	J7183
Hemophilia A	Xyntha	J7185

Category	Drug Name	J Code
Hemophilia B	Alphanate	J7186
Hemophilia B	Alprolix	J7201
Hemophilia B	Benefix	J7195
Hemophilia B	Hemgenix	J1411
Hemophilia B	Idelvion	J7202
Hemophilia B	Ixinity	J7213
Hereditary Angioedema	BERINERT	J0597
Hereditary Angioedema	CINRYZE	J0598
Hereditary Angioedema	HAEGARDA	J0599
Hereditary Angioedema	icatibant acetate	J1744
Hereditary Angioedema	RUCONEST	J0596
Pulmonary Arterial Hypertension	epoprostenol	J1325
Pulmonary Arterial Hypertension	treprostinil sodium	J3285
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Durolane	J7318
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Euflexxa	J7323
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Gel-One	J7326
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Gelsyn-3	J7328
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	GenVisc 850	J7320
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Hyalgan	J7321
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Hymovis	J7322
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Monovisc	J7327
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	OrthoVisc	J7324
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Supartz FX	J7321
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	SynoJoynt	J7331
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Synvisc	J7325
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Synvisc One	J7325
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	TriVisc	J7329
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Triluron	J7332
Hyaluronic Acid Derivatives (HAD)	Visco-3	J7321
Specialty Asthma	Cinqair	J2786
Specialty Asthma	Fasenra	J0517
Specialty Asthma	Nucala	J2182
Specialty Asthma	Tezspire	J2356
Specialty Asthma	Xolair	J2357
Inflammatory	Stelara (SC dosing only)	J3557

Category	Drug Name	J Code
Growth Hormone	Humatrope Genotropin Norditropin Nordiflex Norditropin Flexpro Omnitrope Serostim Saizen Saizenprep Zorbtive Nutropin Zomacton Sogroya Skytrofa	J2941